'I' GRADUATE SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCE!
ISTANBUL TICARET ACCOUNTING AND AUDIT DOCTORAL PROGF
UNIVERSITESI 2021-2022 ACADEMIC YEAR
Ph.D. Programme

Code Course Name LANG

MUD601 |Accounting Theories and Practices T

MUDG602 |Theory of Auditing and International Standards on Auditing

MUD603 |Activity Based Budgeting and Strategic Managerial Accounting

MUDG615 |Accounting Case Studies

SBE608 Seminar

SBE609  |Research Methods in Accounting and Modelling

Elective course 1

Elective course 2

Elective course 3

SBE601 Ph.D. Qualifying Examination

SBE602 Ph.D. Qualifying Examination

A=Al =ala|la (A Aal=a]A

Ph.D. Thesis

COMPULSORY COURSES

Code Course Name LANG

MUD601 |Accounting Theories and Practices T

MUD602 |Theory of Auditing and International Standards on Auditing

T
MUD603 |Activity Based Budgeting and Strategic Managerial Accounting T
MUDG615 |Accounting Case Studies T

ELECTIVE COURSES

Code Course Name LANG

MUD604 |Internal Control Systems

_'

MUDG610 |Research Methods in Accounting and Modelling

MUDG611 |Accounting Law and Ethic Standards

MUD612 |Fraud Auditing- Method and Practices

MUD613 |Forensic Accounting and Practicess

MUDG614 |Advanced Reporting Systems

MUDG6XX [Turkiye Accounting Standards and Practices

MUDG6XX [Tax Planning and Management

MUDG617 |Business Valuation

MUDG619 (Participation Finance and Standards

BTF601 History and Philosophy of Science

GNL602 Future Science

GNL603  (Critical and Analytical Thinking

mimmim|A|d|d][A]|d|A][d|d]|d

GNL604 [Sages of Turkish Islamic Culture

GNL605 [People, Society and Values E

SCIENTIFIC PREPARATORY PROGRAMME

Code Course Name LANG

Financial Accounting 1 - Financial Accounting 2




AAM

E/C

E/C

E/C

E/C

ECTS
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
30
30
90

240

ECTS

10
10
10
10

ECTS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
7,5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ECTS

C

C

C




