

## **GRADUATE SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCE!**

## ACCOUNTING AND AUDIT DOCTORAL PROGF 2021-2022 ACADEMIC YEAR

	Ph.D. Program	Ph.D. Programme			
Code	Course Name				
MUD601	Accounting Theories and Practices	LANG T			
MUD602	Theory of Auditing and International Standards on Auditing	Т			
MUD603	Activity Based Budgeting and Strategic Managerial Accounting	T			
MUD615		Т Т			
	Accounting Case Studies				
SBE608	Seminar				
SBE609	Research Methods in Accounting and Modelling	Т			
	Elective course 1	Т			
	Elective course 2	Т			
	Elective course 3	Т			
SBE601	Ph.D. Qualifying Examination	Т			
SBE602	Ph.D. Qualifying Examination	Т			
	Ph.D. Thesis	Т			
Code	COMPULSORY COURSI Course Name				
MUD601	Accounting Theories and Practices	LANG T			
MUD602	Theory of Auditing and International Standards on Auditing	Ť			
MUD603	Activity Based Budgeting and Strategic Managerial Accounting				
MUD615	Accounting Case Studies	Т			
	ELECTIVE COUP	RSES			
Code	Course Name	LANG			
MUD604	Internal Control Systems	Т			
MUD610	Research Methods in Accounting and Modelling	Т			
MUD611	Accounting Law and Ethic Standards	Т			
MUD612	Fraud Auditing- Method and Practices				
MUD613	Forensic Accounting and Practicess	Т			
MUD614	Advanced Reporting Systems	Т			
MUD6XX	Turkiye Accounting Standards and Practices	Т			
MUD6XX	Tax Planning and Management	Т			
MUD617	Business Valuation	Т			
MUD619	Participation Finance and Standards	Т			
BTF601	History and Philosophy of Science	E			
GNL602	Future Science	E			
GNL603	Critical and Analytical Thinking	E			
GNL604	Sages of Turkish Islamic Culture	E			
GNL605	People, Society and Values	E			
	SCIENTIFIC PREPARATORY	PROGRAMME			
Code	Course Name	LANG			
	Financial Accounting 1 - Financial Accounting 2				

				- /o		
Т	Α	С	ECTS	E/C		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
			30	Z		
			30	Z		
			90	Z		
			240			
				•		
Т	Α	С	ECTS	E/C		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
3		3	10	Z		
Т	Α	С	ECTS	E/C		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	7,5	S		
3		3	10	S		
3		3	10	S		
3	0	3	10	E		
3	0	3	10	Е		
3	0	3	10	Е		
3	0	3	10	E		
3	0	3	10	Е		
Т	Α	С	ECTS	E/C		
	-		-			